Date

11/5/21

11/6/21
11/11/21
11/17/21

11/19/21

11/16/21

11/10/21

11/4/21

11/5/21

12/3/21
11/22/21

11/19/21
11/20/21
11/20/21
11/21/21
11/22/21

11/23/21

11/30/31
12/1/21

11/23/21

11/23/21

11/22/21

Vendor

Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon

Altec
Plastic

The Home
Depot

The Home
Depot

Canal
Plastics

Altec
Plastic

Blick Art
Materials

Uber
Internet
Flour
Shopfiy

Hardware
Store

Amazon

MIT CopyTech

Canal
Plastics

Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon

Amazon
Amazon

Amazon
Amazon

Metal
Supermarkets

Altec
Plastic

McMaster-
Carr

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon
Amazon

Amazon
Amazon

Uline

Items

Iridescent Acrylic
Frosted Acrylic
LED Strip

LED Strip

Acrylic
Hardware
Hardware
Acrylic
Acrylic

Acrylic

To Martin Trust
Domain Name
Other

Shopify

Screws & washers

Optical Fiber

Total Prototyping

Stickers and Cards
Acrylic

Copper Foil Tape
Masking Tape
Hole Punch

LED Strips
Solder

Masking Tape and Rubber
Bands

Masking Tape and Packaging
Clear Plastic Film

Aluminum
Acrylic

Hardware
Lighting (tax and shipping
included)

plastic bags for tiles +
matellic paper filler

black paper filler
Cotton Twine
Microfiber cleaning cloth

Plastic bags for tiles
(additional)

50 boxes

Total Manufacturing

Phase

Prototyping
Prototyping
Prototyping
Prototyping

Prototyping
Prototyping
Prototyping
Prototyping
Prototyping

Prototyping

Other
Other
Other
Other

Prototyping

Prototyping

Manufacturing
Manufacturing

Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing

Manufacturing

Manufacturing

Manufacturing

Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing

Manufacturing

Manufacturing
Manufacturing

Manufacturing
Manufacturing

Manufacturing

Units
CoGS/Unit

Amount

$22.19
$11.68
$13.80
$13.80

$1087.31

$23.96

$50.72

$43.20

$60.56

$53.53

$§7.25
$23.00
$32.90
$29.00

$35.00

$8.97

$536.87

$32.46
$284.36

$9.55
$19.57
$37.21
$281.56
$21.22

$31.80

$47.10
$18.74

$125.12

$508.13

$34.89

$433.22

$25.70

$30.80
$11.63
8§24.40

$27.64

$117.95

$2,123.05
50
$42 .46



