11/5/21 Amazon Iridescent Acrylic Prototyping	\$22.19
•	
11/6/21 Amazon Frosted Acrylic Prototyping	\$11.68
11/11/21 Amazon LED Strip Prototyping	\$13.80
11/17/21 Amazon LED Strip Prototyping	\$13.80
11/19/21 Altec Acrylic Prototyping	\$107.31
The Home Depot  The Home Prototyping	\$23.96
The Home Depot Hardware Prototyping	\$50.72
11/4/21 Canal Acrylic Prototyping Plastics	\$43.20
11/5/21 Altec Acrylic Prototyping	\$60.56
Blick Art Acrylic Prototyping Materials	\$53.53
Uber To Martin Trust Other	\$7.25
Internet Domain Name Other	\$23.00
Flour Other Other	\$32.90
Shopfiy Shopify Other	\$29.00
Hardware Screws & washers Prototyping	\$35.00
Amazon Optical Fiber Prototyping	\$8.97
Total Prototyping	\$536.87
12/3/21 MIT CopyTech Stickers and Cards Manufacturing	\$32.46
11/22/21 Canal Acrylic Manufacturing	\$284.36
11/19/21 Amazon Copper Foil Tape Manufacturing	\$9.55
11/20/21 Amazon Masking Tape Manufacturing	\$19.57
11/20/21 Amazon Hole Punch Manufacturing	\$37.21
11/21/21 Amazon LED Strips Manufacturing	\$281.56
11/22/21 Amazon Solder Manufacturing	\$21.22
11/23/21 Amazon Masking Tape and Rubber Manufacturing	\$31.80
11/30/31 Amazon Masking Tape and Packaging Manufacturing	\$47.10
12/1/21 Amazon Clear Plastic Film Manufacturing	\$18.74
11/23/21 Metal Supermarkets Aluminum Manufacturing	\$125.12
11/23/21 Altec Acrylic Manufacturing	\$508.13
11/22/21 McMaster- Hardware Manufacturing	\$34.89
Amazon Lighting (tax and shipping included) Manufacturing	\$433.22
Amazon plastic bags for tiles + Manufacturing matellic paper filler	\$25.70
Amazon black paper filler Manufacturing	\$30.80
Amazon Cotton Twine Manufacturing	\$11.63
Amazon Microfiber cleaning cloth Manufacturing	\$24.40
$\begin{array}{c} \text{Amazon} & \text{Plastic bags for tiles} \\ \text{(additional)} & \text{Manufacturing} \end{array}$	\$27.64
Uline 50 boxes Manufacturing	\$117.95

Total Manufacturing		\$2,123.05
	Units	50
	CoGS/Unit	\$42.46